
Name of Claimant Category
Claim Amount 

(INR)
Admitted Amount 

(INR)

Under 
Verification 

(INR)
Amt Rejected

M/s. Tata Capital 
Financial Service Limited Unsecured       1,52,53,129.04 

1,32,64,076.06 19,89,052.98       
Hero Fin Corp Ltd Unsecured 14,15,84,850         14,15,84,850         
Manek Malhotra Unsecured 1,11,29,539            1,11,29,539            
Nipman Steering 
Systems Private Limited Unsecured 9,56,67,452            9,56,67,452         

Priyanka Malhotra Unsecured 36,36,00,000         36,36,00,000         
Nipun Kumar Malhotra Unsecured 14,11,147               14,11,147               
Pravin Kumar Malhotra Unsecured 2,00,44,374            2,00,44,374            
Aman Enterprises Unsecured 22,16,870               22,16,870             
M/s Neha Transport 
Service Unsecured 44,09,768               44,09,768             


